Land Use File Number: A 25- 007

Type Annexation
Application Name 3241 Downing St

Request

Site Location 3241 Downing Street

Initial Request Annex 0.17 acres

Phone ( ) -
Email

Event

Application Received

Send E-mail to EWEB List
Initial Referral for Annexation
Send Notice to Special Districts

Events
Date Status
05/08/25
05/08/25
05/08/25
05/08/25
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Comment

City of Eugene

Planning & Development
Building and Permit Services
Date: 5/12/2025

Tax Lots
Map Tax Lot Areain Acres
17030842 00300 0.17



